
&

&

B

?

8
7

8
7

..

..

..

..

4
2

4
2

..

..

..

..

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Cello

j
œ# ‰ ‰ J

œn ‰ j
œ ‰

j
œ# ‰ ‰

j
œn ‰

j
œ# ‰

‰ j
œ

‰ j
œ# ‰

œb œ

œ
œ œb œ#

œ
œb

œ

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

f

f

f

f

œ
œ

##
≤

Œ

œœ##
≤

Œ

œ
œ

# ≤
Œ

œb ≤
Œ

pp

pp

pp

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

pp

string quartet
       

10x

10x

3"-10" 3"-10"

q = 120  

David Grant (2011)



&

&

B

?

8
7

8
7

8
6

8
6

8
7

8
7

8
4

8
4

4
4

4
4

8
4

8
4

j
œ# ‰ ‰ J

œn ‰ j
œ ‰

j
œ# ‰ ‰

j
œn ‰

j
œ# ‰

‰ j
œ

‰ j
œ# ‰

œb œ

œ
œ œb œ#

œ
œb

œ

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

f

f

f

f

A

œ# ‰ Œ .

œ# ‰ Œ .

Œ . ‰ j
œ

‰

.œ
.œ

Œ . œn ‰

Œ . œn ‰

Œ . Œ j
œ#

.œb .œ#

j
œ# ‰ ‰ J

œn ‰ j
œ ‰

j
œ# ‰ ‰

j
œn ‰

j
œ# ‰

‰ j
œ

‰ j
œ# ‰

œb œ

œ
œ œb œ#

œ
œb

œ

f

j
œ# ‰ ‰ J

œn

j
œ# ‰ ‰

j
œn

‰ j
œ

‰ j
œ#

œ
œ œb œ#

∑

∑

∑

∑

j
œ ‰ Œ

j
œ# ‰ Œ

∑

∑

2

3"-5"



&

&

B

?

4
2

4
2

8
7

8
7

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

œ
œ

##
≤

Œ

œœ##
≤

Œ

œ
œ

# ≤
Œ

œb ≤
Œ

arco s.t.

pp

pp

pp

pp

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

j
œ# ‰ ‰ J

œn ‰ j
œ ‰

j
œ# ‰ ‰

j
œn ‰

j
œ# ‰

‰ j
œ

‰ j
œ# ‰

œb œ

œ
œ œb œ#

œ
œb

œ

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

f

f

f

f

œœ##
≤

Œ

œ
œ

##
≤

Œ

œ
œ

# ≤
Œ

œb ≤
Œ

pp

pp

pp

pp

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

œ
œ

##
≤

Œ

œœ##
≤

Œ

œ
œ

# ≤
Œ

œb ≤
Œ

pp

pp

pp

pp

3

3"-5" 5"-10" 3"-5" 3"-5"



&

&

B

?

8
4

8
4

4
4

4
4

8
7

8
7

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

8
6

8
6

∑

∑

‰ j
œ

‰ j
œ#

œ
œ œb œ#

B

f

pizz.

f

pizz.

Œ j
œ# ‰

j
œn ‰ Œ

Œ
j

œ# ‰ ‰ J
œn Œ

∑

˙
˙b

˙

3

f

pizz.

f

pizz.

‰
j

œ# Œ Ó

Œ j
œ ‰ Œ

œ

Œ ‰ j
œb Œ œ>

∑

arco

pp
w w w

U

j
œ# ‰ ‰ J

œn ‰ j
œ ‰

j
œ# ‰ ‰

j
œn ‰

j
œ# ‰

‰ j
œ

‰ j
œ# ‰

œb œ

œ
œ œb œ#

œ
œb

œ

f

f

pizz.

f

f

j
œ# ‰ ‰ J

œn ‰ j
œ

j
œ# ‰ ‰

j
œn ‰

j
œ#

‰ j
œ

‰ j
œ# ‰ j

œb

œ
œ œb œ#

œ
œb

4

3"-5"

8x



&

&

B

?

8
7

8
7

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

4
2

4
2

8
4

8
4

4
2

4
2

j
œ# ‰ ‰ J

œn ‰ j
œ ‰

j
œ# ‰ ‰

j
œn ‰

j
œ# ‰

‰ j
œ

‰ j
œ# ‰

œb œ

œ
œ œb œ#

œ
œb

œ

œ
œ

##
≤

Œ

œœ##
≤

Œ

œ
œ

# ≤
Œ

œb ≤
Œ

pp

pp

pp

pp

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

j
œ# ‰ ‰

j
œn

j
œ# ‰ ‰ J

œn

‰ j
œ

‰ j
œ#

œ
œ œb œ#

pizz.

f
pizz.

f
pizz.

f
pizz.

f

œ
œ

##
≤

Œ

œœ##
≤

Œ

œ
œ

# ≤
Œ

œb ≤
Œ

pp

pp

pp

pp

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

arco s.t.

5

3"-10" 3"-10" 3"-10"



8
7

8
7

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

j
œ# Œ J

œn ‰ j
œ ‰

j
œ# Œ

j
œn ‰

j
œ# ‰

‰ j
œ

‰ j
œ# ‰

œb œ

œ
œ œb œ#

œ
œb

œ

pizz.

f

pizz.

f
pizz.

f
pizz.

f

œ#

œ

œ

C

œ#

œ#

œ œb

œn

œ#

œn

œb œ

œ
œb

œ#

œ

œ

6

3"-10" 3"-10"

20"   *

* This part should be repeated ad libitum by each player, each repetition should be about 20". The four parts should not be coordinated, meaning the repeats should happen at different 
times. A cue should inidicate that it is time to move forward. The section as a whole should last no longer than 2 minutes.
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